
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 01/01/2019  to 01/31/2019 (Calendar Year)

YTD/2019 YTD/2018áâ01/2018 (%) (%)áâ

3/27/2019

01/2019

NORMAN Y. MINETA SAN JOSÉ INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 461,226  427,572  461,226  427,572O&D Dom. - Enplane  7.9%  7.9%

 488,201  458,547  488,201  458,547O&D Dom. - Deplane  6.5%  6.5%

 32,130  33,078  32,130  33,078O&D Intl. - Enplane -2.9% -2.9%

 38,373  39,441  38,373  39,441O&D Intl. - Deplane -2.7% -2.7%

 31,731  16,322  31,731  16,322Connect Dom. - Enplane  94.4%  94.4%

 31,731  16,322  31,731  16,322Connect Dom. - Deplane  94.4%  94.4%

 54  0  54  0Connect Intl. - Enplane  0 %  0.0%

 54  0  54  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 %  0.0%
  1,083,500  991,282  1,083,500  991,282 9.3%  9.3%

Passengers - Total

 525,141  476,972  525,141  476,972Enplaned  10.1%  10.1%

 558,359  514,310  558,359  514,310Deplaned  8.6%  8.6%
  1,083,500  991,282  1,083,500  991,282 9.3%  9.3%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 259,682  385,941  259,682  385,941Mail -32.7% -32.7%

 2,443,933  2,485,081  2,443,933  2,485,081Freight -1.7% -1.7%

 1,000  4,993  1,000  4,993Intl. Cargo -80.0% -80.0%

 6,188,008  6,183,675  6,188,008  6,183,675Domestic Cargo  0.1%  0.1%
  8,892,623  9,059,690  8,892,623  9,059,690-1.8% -1.8%

Traffic Operations

 11,824  10,466  11,824  10,466Passenger Carrier  13.0%  13.0%

 0  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%
 11,824Subtotal Passenger Operations  10,466  11,824  10,466 13.0%  13.0%

 140  130  140  130Cargo Carrier  7.7%  7.7%

 18  17  18  17Military  5.9%  5.9%

 126  193  126  193GA Local -34.7% -34.7%

 4,649  2,210  4,649  2,210GA Itinerant*  110.4%  110.4%
    16,757  13,016  16,757  13,016 28.7%  28.7%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 743,891  663,599  743,891  663,599PAX Carrier  12.1%  12.1%

 0  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter  0 %  0.0%

 21,589  20,371  21,589  20,371Cargo Carrier  6.0%  6.0%
   765,479  683,970  765,480  683,970 11.9%  11.9%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 2,973  3,392  2,973  3,392Retail AV Gas -12.3% -12.3%

 1,090,318  864,410  1,090,318  864,410Retail Jet  26.1%  26.1%

 7,885,244  7,672,268  7,885,244  7,672,268Contract Jet  2.8%  2.8%
  8,978,535  8,540,070  8,978,535  8,540,070 5.1%  5.1%

Parking

 62,289  70,476  62,289  70,476Hourly Exits -11.6% -11.6%

 12,349  10,143  12,349  10,143Daily Exits  21.7%  21.7%

 10,343  10,986  10,343  10,986Economy Exits -5.9% -5.9%
    84,981  91,605  84,981  91,605-7.2% -7.2%

Ground Transporation

 10,862  13,340  10,862  13,340Taxi Trips -18.6% -18.6%

 238,181  187,676  238,181  187,676TNC Trips  26.9%  26.9%
   249,043  201,016  249,043  201,016 23.9%  23.9%

PFC Revenue (prev. month)

 1,707,988  1,573,276  28,398,813  24,918,037Dec, 2018  8.6%  14.0%
 

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 14,411,510  12,623,397Feb thru Jan  14.2%

NOTES:
     1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
     2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport

Kim Hawk
Deputy Director of Aviation
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 *Effective January 2019, GA Itinerant includes Air Taxi (AT). 
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